Doc#. 2331113195 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 11/07/2023 12:33 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-	-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	Ί		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2:	3814 - WELLS FARGO	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	95860508			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File with; Cook, IL	FIXTURE _	THE AROVE SDA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONI V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LF YUMBER 1614401048 5/23/2016 CC 'L C Jok		1b. This FINANCING STATE! (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	or record]
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	entified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a so in di			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		he security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ND Check (he c th/se three box	es to:		
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG is ne and/or a item 6a o 6b; and item 7.		e: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only <u>cne</u>	name (6a or 6b)	_	
JB STREAMWOOD INVESTORS, LLC	Q			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pr	arty Information Change - provide only o	ne_name rva or 7b) (usect_full name:	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's nameì
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· · · · ·		2. 71	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>	
		1		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			- U/5c.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL 2001.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral: LOAN # 625100048	*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL or	nly if the assignee's power to amend the recon	d is limited to certain collateral and describe the co	llateral in Section 8
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED H		ATED HEDEIN BY THIS D	EEEBENGE	
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED H	ERETO AND INCORPOR	ATED HEREIN DT THIS R	EFERENCE	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZII If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Pro and provide name of authorizin	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS	TRUSTEE			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
40 ODTIONAL FILED DESERVES DATA TO 11 TO 12	ATRELIANIO DE UNICES	000 110		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name; JB 95860508 625100048	STREAMWOOD INVEST	URS, LLG		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 1614401048 5/23/2016 CC IL Cook	lment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE			
OR CONTINUOUS CHICANAME			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAY, E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(NITIAL(S)			
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in a to Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or ab 			n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JB STREAMWOOD INVESTORS, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): Debtor Name and Address: JB STREAMWOOD INVESTORS, LLC - 45W619 WHEELER ROAD Secured Party Name and Address: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE - 190 LASAL 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	LE STREET, 7TH FL, M		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Parcel	TTACHED. ID: 205-030	

UNOF PARCOPAY TILLOGOPY

DEBTOR:

JB STREAMWOOD INVESTORS, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company

SECURED PARTY: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1 AND 2 IN THE FINAL PLAT OF WILLOW POND MARKETPLACE SUBDIVISION PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS AND COVENANTS RECORDED OCTOBER 3, 1989 AS DOCUMENT \$7467463, FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSTRUCTING A CURB CUT AND FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO AND FROM THE PRIVATE ROAD KNOWN AS GULF KEYS ROAD, IN, OVER UNDER ACROSS, ALONG, THROUGH AND UPON A PORTION OF GULF KEYS ROAD INDICATED BY THE CROSS-HATCHINGS ON THE PLAN ATTACHED AS "EXHIBIT C" AND "EXHIBIT D" TO SAID DOCUMENT, AND SHOWN ON THE SURVEY PREFARED BY COMPASS LAND SURVEYING AND MAPPING DATED JANUARY 21, 2004 PROJECT NO. 8811-03 AND LAST REVISED FEBRUARY 23, 2004 AND ALSO SHOWN ON THE SITE PLAN PREPARED BY COMPASS CONSULTING GROUP, LTD. DATED JULY 18, 2003 PROJECT NO. 03-035.

1199 SUTTON ROAD STreamwood. III. 601072, 06-28-20/-182 183 06-28-205-030

MIAMI 4939249.1 72496/47922